

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.12376 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.06.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Office is directed to delete the name of Sri T.Sreedhar, learned counsel for the respondent in the cause list. List the matter next week. NV, J <i>TPS</i>	